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DISCOVER
What Our County Has to Offer!

OUR MISSION & RESPONSIBILITIES

To provide accurate data and context to help County
leaders make better decisions; to inform residents about
their government through transparency and innovative
technology, as well as kind, efficient, and thorough service.

The Auditor’s office is responsible for managing the county
budget, purchasing, and accounting functions. Other duties
include conducting bid openings; auditing County
government departments; and training staff throughout the
county on financial policies, procedures, and other
practices as well as administering property taxes.

Amelia Powers Gardner
Commissioner

AmeliaP@utahcounty.gov

Brandon Gordon
Commission Chair

BrandonG@utahcounty.gov

Skyler Beltran
Commissioner

SkylarB@utahcounty.gov

Burt Garfield
Assessor

BurtG@utahcounty.gov

Jeff Gray
Attorney

JeffGray@utahcounty.gov

Rod Mann
Auditor

RodM@utahcounty.gov

Aaron Davidson
Clerk

AaronD@utahcounty.gov

Andrea Allen
Recorder

ANDREA@utahcounty.gov

Mike Smith
Sheriff

MikeS@utahcounty.gov

Anthony Canto
Surveyor

AnthonyC@utahcounty.gov

Kim Jackson
Treasurer

KimTJ@utahcounty.gov
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A LOOK AT THE NUMBERS
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Miles of roads maintained 537

Tons of asphalt put on county roads 5,522

Miles of trails maintained by county 42

Jail prisoner capacity 1,100

Number of buildings maintained 43 

Square feet of building-space maintained 1,000,859

Square feet of building-grounds maintained 700,000 

Number of parks maintained 11

Square feet of park-buildings maintained 40,692 
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